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LODORE FALLS

HOTEL & SPA
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Chhvistmas Dot

AT A GLANCE

Clhvistnay Goo Hightiahts

* Gin afternoon tea
» Cocktail and canapé reception
* Four course dinner
* Magician & balloonist
« Live music from our resident musician
* Gathering at the lakeshore, hot punch & toasted marshmallows

For more information visit our website
LAKEDISTRICTHOTELS.NET/LODOREFALLS/CHRISTMAS-BREAKS

For rates see last page or call 0330 0564 885
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* Full Cumbrian breakfast with Mimosa cocktail
* Surprise gift in your room
» Christmas scavenger hunt with prize
« Six course Christmas lunch
« Christmas cake with the Queen'’s speech

* Cumbrian Lakes and Fells buffet
* Christmas quiz and Spa Day prize

' Dexing Day Hightights

= * Full Cumbrian breakfast with Bellini cocktail
* Recommended walk with pizza and refreshments
* Light buffet lunch with indulgent hot chocolate
* Guess the weight of the Christmas cake
* Photos in front of the magic selfie mirror
« Six course black-tie dinner with an assortment of delicious desserts
* Live music from our resident musician

For more information visit our website
LAKEDISTRICTHOTELS.NET/LODOREFALLS/CHRISTMAS-BREAKS

For rates see last page or call 0330 0564 885
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STANDARD

SINGLE

CLASSIC

LAKE VIEW

LAKE VIEW WITH BALCONY

JUNIOR SUITE

LODORE SUITE

b DELUXE SUITE

PREMIUM SUITE

£999 w
£999
£1110
£1275
£1314
£1560
£1560
£1701 *

£1851

Children sharing with parents (per child) under 3 years FREE / 3-12 years £231 / 13-15 years £261

w

All prices shown are per person, based on 2 adults sharing a room including all meals and entertainment as described. The
programme may vary as a result of events that are outside of our control. A deposit of £200 per person is required to secure a
booking, with the remaining balance due no later than the 1st December 2022. All payments are non-refundable. Any cancellations
after the 1st December 2022 will incur 100% cancellation fees. Cancellation insurance details can be obtained from all insurance
brokers and we strongly recommend this action in the unlikely event of you having to cancel. Up to 2 well behaved dogs are

For more information visit our website
LAKEDISTRICTHOTELS.NET/LODOREFALLS/CHRISTMAS-BREAKS

For rates see last page or call 0330 0564 885

welcome in most rooms, subject to bedroom availability, for an additional cost of £20 per dog per night.
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* Gin afternoon tea buffet
 Sparkling cocktails and canapés
* 4 course candlelit dinner
« Magician & balloonist
* Live music from our resident musician

For more information visit our website
LAKEDISTRICTHOTELS.NET/LODOREFALLS/NEW-YEAR-BREAKS

For rates see last page or call 0330 0564 885




* Full Cumbrian breakfast and cocktail

« Spa garden scavenger hunt with prize
¢ Light lunch buffet
» Sushi or Champagne masterclass
* Photos in front of the magic selfie mirror
» Spectacular six course black-tie Gala dinner
* Piper
* Live music
« Glass of bubbly at midnight

— NewYears Doy Highliyfits. ——

* Full Cumbrian breakfast and cocktail
* Jazz lunch with jazz band
* Treasure Hunt with prize

* Free tour and tasting at the Lakes Distillery
 Tea, crumpets & Cumberland rum butter
» Four course dinner with an assortment of delicious desserts
» Bond-themed casino night with prize
* Christmas cake competition to win a spa day

For more information visit our website

LAKEDISTRICTHOTELS.NET/LODOREFALLS/NEW-YEAR-BREAKS
For rates see last page or call 0330 0564 885




STANDARD £999

SINGLE £999

CLASSIC £1110
LAKE VIEW £1275
LAKE VIEW WITH BALCONY £1314
JUNIOR SUITE £1560
LODORE SUITE £1560
DELUXE SUITE £1701
PREMIUM SUITE £1851

Children sharing with parents (per child) under 3 years FREE / 3-12 years £231 / 13-15 years £261

All prices shown are per person, based on 2 adults sharing a room including all meals and entertainment as described. The
programme may vary as a result of events that are outside of our control. A deposit of £200 per person is required to secure a
booking, with the remaining balance due no later than the 1st December 2022. All payments are non-refundable. Any cancellations
after the 1st December 2022 will incur 100% cancellation fees. Cancellation insurance details can be obtained from all insurance
brokers and we strongly recommend this action in the unlikely event of you having to cancel. Up to 2 well behaved dogs are
welcome in most rooms, subject to bedroom availability, for an additional cost of £20 per dog per night.
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For more information visit our website

LAKEDISTRICTHOTELS.NET/LODOREFALLS/NEW-YEAR-BREAKS
For rates see last page or call 0330 0564 885
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